
KANISHK ENTERPRISES
3 2 74 Gefieral Baza(
Secunderabad
C:STIN/UlN: 36LSYPK6739HlZM
State Name: Telangana. Code: 36
E Mail : Kanishkenterprises456@9mail.com
Consignee (Ship to)
Modi Houaing Pvt.Ltd,,
5-4-1A7 /3&4,llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G
Road. Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Buyer (Billto)
Modi Houalng Pvt.Ltd,,
5-4-18713&4,llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G
Road Secunderabad
GSTIN/LIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Iinvoice tlo,

Lrs
Delivery Nole

23-Aug-24
Mode/Terms of Payment
15 Days

Buyer's Order No
20240821022
Oispatctr Ooc tto.

Other ReferencesReference No a Date
36 dt- 23-Aug-24

Dispatcrred through Oestination
Villa

iI of Lading/LR-RR No

166.r 6 - 4 631
(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

21-Aug-24
Delivery Note Date

Tax lnvoice

E
irandal

Motor vehicle No
TStOUA9TSB

Terms of Oelivery

oescn-iion ar eoods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount

ao.oo Nos
15 0(, NOS

4,OOO.OO
'!,aoo.oo

't ,400.oo
750.OO

2,O64.OO
2,O40.OO
1,960.OO
1,O00-oo

200.oo
2,184.OO
l,OaO.OO

900-oo

9603
6307

9603
3401
3401
3402
9603
3923
7323
3402
3923
9603

so.oo tosT
tzo.ooaosl,

too.oo ttos/
30.00 NOSV.
24.00 NOS'-/
24.00 Nosy'
20.00 NOS./i
5.00 NOS r,'
20.00 NOS"/
2,r.00 Nosv
36.00 NOSY'
1o.oo Nos [,

14
25
a6
a5
98

200
10
91
30
so

oo
oo
OCr

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo

N0s
NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

19.37a.O0
sGsr
cGsr

Roundoff

1 ,141.O2
1,141.O2

(-)o.04less

hrYd

. 'J , .r Chdrgeaote .,n wo,os)
INR Twenty One Thouaand Six Hundred Sixty Only

Total
.163.00 

t{os

Declaration
W^e d;ctare that this invoice shows the ectuat price ofr.e 9oods described and thet a[ partrcutars are true and correcl

Bank Name CANARA BANK
,t 20025320617

Company's Bank Detaits

Branch & IFS Code: R. P ROAD & CNRBOOOO617

I

!

J

I
Ereo< Y '&

? 2.t,660.00
E & O.E

Cusromer's Seat a;d S;gneiure-

t

This is a Cohplter Generated lnvoics

lYN16
Lll t IL',t

D-

1 Bombay Brooms-Big .,/
2 Cleaning Cloth -,,/Yellow
:{ Coconut Eloorns /
-' Dislr Washing Liquld/soay'
' Floor C leaner y'
i Handwash l-i<t(lid y'
7 Mopping Stick v./
I Plastic Buckgt with White Mug \,/
9 Scrubber.,u/
10 Toilet Cleaner-sooml /
i I Water Bottles ltr /
12 !,,iper J

lo6qo 4ltlbt



KANISHK ENTERPRISES
3-2-74 Gene.'al Bazat

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN: 36LSYPK6739I.{1ZM

State Name: Tela0gana, Code : 36
E-Mail : Kanishkenterprises456@gmail.com

Party : Modi Housing h/LLtd,,
5-4-187l3&4,llnd Floor Soham Mansion lvi G Road
Secunderabad

GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Taxable
Value

CGST

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Dated 23-Aug-24

ST/UTGST

Tax lnvoice
(Tax Analysis)

lnvoice No. 36

I

HSN/SAC
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

9603
6307
340'1
3402
9603
3923
7323

Total 19,378.00 1,14',t.02

45.00
253.26
380.16
257.40
147.20

18.00
1,141.02 2,242.O4

5.400.00
1,800 00
2.414.OO
4,224.OO
2,860.00
2,080.00

200.00

ovo
2.500/0

90/o

9%
gvo

9o/o

90/o

ook
2.50vo

9%
9%
9%
gvo

9%

45.00
253.26
380 16
257 .40
147.20

't 8.00

90 00
506.52
760.32
514.80
374.40

36.00

i:ry Amount (in words) : INR Two Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Two and Four paise Only

I

I

for KANISHK ENTERPRTSES

I

c

Signatory


